

## Board of Commissioners of Cook County

118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL

## **Legislation Text**

File #: 22-5802, Version: 1

Firm: (1) Lawrence Oliver II - Special Prosecutor (2) Sidley Austin - Deputy Special Prosecutor and (3) FTI Consulting

Attorney(s): Lawrence Oliver II
Case Name: In re Special Prosecutor
Case No.(s): 82 CR 1221 & 88 CR 7771

Date of This Order: 09/23/2022 Time period: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022

This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: Lawrence Oliver II - \$20,922.20. To: Sidley Austin - \$4,644.41. To:

FTI Consulting - \$6,706.25 Paid to Date: \$157,706.62

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A